
Hospitality Roster 

Week Mass 
Time 

Name Phone No. Email 

First 7.30 Kathy Mair 0450 908 283 kath.t.mair@gmail.com 

  Vanessa De Angelis 0412 541 003 cosida@ozemail.com.au 

  Stacey De Angelis 0418 747 039  
 9.30 Trisha  Kerrin 0491 182 355 trisha.m.kerrin@gmail.com 

  Vicki Scanlan 0403 169 421 scanvps@hotmail.com 
     

Second 7.30 Paul Phillips 0481 170 025 paulphillips3@bigpond.com/paul.p@primebuild.com.au 

  Liam Phillips 0411 473 357 Liamphiilips938@gmail.com 
 9.30 Erica Patterson 0407 990 678 erica.patterson@bigpond.com 

     
Third 7.30 Diana Stark 0427 567 083 diana.p.stark@gmail.com 

  Karen Martin 0402 417 243 reception@artisankitchens.com.au 
  Glenda Fernandez 0423 333 206 glen_ferns@hotmail.com 

 9.30 Michael Stark 0405 916 291 mjstark45@hotmail.com 

  Ursula Stacey 3311 6363 hug42erika@gmail.com 
     

Fourth 7.30 Felicity Spanevello 0439 906 305 felicity@spanevello.com.au 
  Liz Feltrin 0408 555 693 mefeltrin@optusnet.com.au 

  Bernadette Dutton 0428 418 902 bernie.dutton01@gmail.com 

 9.30 Paul Masters 0438106049 pma78556@bigpond.net.au 
  Carmel Burroughs 0400227425 acburroughs1@hotmail.com 

  Camille Feng 0402266071 camille.marykay@yahoo.com 
     

Fifth 7.30 Parish Council   
 9.30 Parish Council   

 


